Releases - August 9, 2012

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

179697
208057
207667
223246
250804
250441
253759
253086
254120
253519
251951
253827
170409
144344
251525
251689

Sanders
Beshears
Henderson
Holtz
Rummage
Malloy
West
Duncan
Oliver
Tharp
Weeks
Pardue
Johnson
Walker
Keen
Harlow

Gary

Nathan

George Gregory
Lawrence

Nicholas Jason
Joseph

Michael C
Kathy

Robin Dawn
AMANDA D
Wayne

Justin R
Christopher
Charles

Tony Ray
Jason Duane

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Madison County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Hopkins County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Breckinridge County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Union County Jail

Ballard County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Henderson County Jail
Dismas Charities, Diersen
Campbell County Jail
Dismas Charities, St. Patrick
Marion Adjustment Center

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
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